




Nebraska Vs. Ohio State & Greenville
Event Results - Floor
Mar 17, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/17/2023 8:53 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND
Taylor Christopulos1 118 Nebraska 14.400 0.0008.900 _._5.500
Kameron Nelson2 310 Ohio State 14.200 0.2008.600 _._5.600
Moritz Mueller3T 106 Nebraska 14.100 0.3008.800 _._5.300
Nathan York3T 101 Nebraska 14.100 0.3008.700 _._5.400
Justin Ciccone5 318 Ohio State 13.950 0.4508.350 _._5.600
Caden Spencer6 303 Ohio State 13.900 0.5008.800 _._5.100
Jesse Pakele7 308 Ohio State 13.850 0.5508.750 _._5.100
Chris Hiser8 111 Nebraska 13.800 0.6008.400 _._5.400
Jacob Harmon9 316 Ohio State 13.500 0.9008.400 _._5.100
Zach Connelly10 210 Greenville 13.350 1.0508.650 _._4.700
James Friedman11 113 Nebraska 13.200 1.2008.300 -0.35.200
Thomas Hoagland12T 203 Greenville 13.100 1.3008.700 _._4.400
Charles Kramer12T 202 Greenville 13.100 1.3008.500 -0.14.700
Nicky Franz14 204 Greenville 12.650 1.7508.150 _._4.500
Ethan Poole15 216 Greenville 12.300 2.1007.900 _._4.400
Toby Liang16* 109 Nebraska __.___ 14.400__.__ _.___.__
Ricky Mays16* 217 Greenville __.___ 14.400__.__ _.___.__
Ryan Barela16* 209 Greenville __.___ 14.400__.__ _.___.__
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Nebraska Vs. Ohio State & Greenville
Event Results - Pommel
Mar 17, 2023
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND
Cooper Giles1 112 Nebraska 14.450 0.0008.850 _._5.600
Parker Thackston2 301 Ohio State 14.300 0.1508.900 _._5.400
Luke Smigliani3T 304 Ohio State 13.700 0.7508.900 _._4.800
Travis Wong3T 102 Nebraska 13.700 0.7508.700 _._5.000
Toby Liang5 109 Nebraska 13.600 0.8508.700 _._4.900
James Friedman6 113 Nebraska 13.450 1.0008.450 _._5.000
Nathan York7 101 Nebraska 13.400 1.0508.300 _._5.100
Jacob Foster8 205 Greenville 13.000 1.4508.800 _._4.200
Kristian Grahovski9 317 Ohio State 12.750 1.7007.350 _._5.400
Major Bain10 213 Greenville 12.500 1.9508.400 _._4.100
Marco Valencia11T 215 Greenville 12.450 2.0008.550 _._3.900
Ricky Mays11T 217 Greenville 12.450 2.0007.650 _._4.800
Jesse Pakele13 308 Ohio State 12.200 2.2507.800 _._4.400
Koby Cantu14T 212 Greenville 12.100 2.3508.600 _._3.500
Ryan Barela14T 209 Greenville 12.100 2.3508.500 _._3.600
Tyler Rockwood16 305 Ohio State 11.950 2.5008.450 _._3.500
Jack Studley17* 302 Ohio State 0.000 14.4500.000 _._0.000
Dylan Young17* 119 Nebraska 0.000 14.4500.000 _._0.000
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Nebraska Vs. Ohio State & Greenville
Event Results - Rings
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND
Donovan Hewitt1 314 Ohio State 14.200 0.0008.700 _._5.500
Chris Hiser2 111 Nebraska 13.800 0.4008.500 _._5.300
Liam Doherty-Herwitz3 114 Nebraska 13.550 0.6508.450 _._5.100
Kameron Nelson4 310 Ohio State 13.350 0.8508.450 _._4.900
Yanni Chronopoulos5T 117 Nebraska 13.200 1.0008.900 _._4.300
Asher Cohen5T 116 Nebraska 13.200 1.0008.400 _._4.800
Arthur Ashton7 320 Ohio State 13.100 1.1008.300 _._4.800
Tomohiro Kawada8T 313 Ohio State 13.050 1.1508.550 _._4.500
Justin Ciccone8T 318 Ohio State 13.050 1.1508.350 _._4.700
Ethan Poole10 216 Greenville 12.850 1.3508.550 _._4.300
James Friedman11 113 Nebraska 12.700 1.5007.500 _._5.200
Nicky Franz12 204 Greenville 12.600 1.6008.400 _._4.200
Elijah Cruz13 207 Greenville 12.500 1.7008.000 _._4.500
Ryan Barela14 209 Greenville 12.350 1.8507.950 _._4.400
Jacob Foster15 205 Greenville 12.250 1.9508.650 _._3.600
Ricky Mays16 217 Greenville 12.150 2.0507.650 _._4.500
Luke Smigliani17* 304 Ohio State __.___ 14.200__.__ _.___.__
Dylan Young17* 119 Nebraska __.___ 14.200__.__ _.___.__
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Nebraska Vs. Ohio State & Greenville
Event Results - Vault
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND
Taylor Christopulos1* 118 Nebraska 14.750 0.0009.550 _._5.200
Donte McKinney1* 108 Nebraska 14.750 0.0009.550 _._5.200
Liam Doherty-Herwitz1T 114 Nebraska 14.750 0.0009.450 _._5.300
Zachary Tiderman4 103 Nebraska 14.600 0.1509.400 _._5.200
Jacob Harmon5T 316 Ohio State 14.500 0.2509.600 _._4.900
Donovan Hewitt5T 314 Ohio State 14.500 0.2509.300 _._5.200
Caden Spencer7 303 Ohio State 14.450 0.3009.650 _._4.800
Ryan Barela8T 209 Greenville 14.400 0.3509.600 _._4.800
Kameron Nelson8T 310 Ohio State 14.400 0.3509.200 _._5.200
Michael Avery10T 214 Greenville 14.250 0.5009.450 _._4.800
Jakob Murray10T 311 Ohio State 14.250 0.5009.350 _._4.900
James Friedman12 113 Nebraska 14.000 0.7509.200 _._4.800
Thomas Hoagland13 203 Greenville 13.950 0.8009.150 _._4.800
Major Bain14 213 Greenville 13.400 1.3508.200 _._5.200
Ricky Mays15 217 Greenville 13.250 1.5008.050 _._5.200
Arthur Ashton16* 320 Ohio State 0.000 14.7500.000 _._0.000
Jack Critz16* 115 Nebraska 0.000 14.7500.000 _._0.000
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Nebraska Vs. Ohio State & Greenville
Event Results - P Bars
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND
Taylor Christopulos1 118 Nebraska 13.950 0.0008.950 _._5.000
Caden Spencer2 303 Ohio State 13.800 0.1508.800 _._5.000
Liam Doherty-Herwitz3 114 Nebraska 13.450 0.5008.750 _._4.700
Jakob Murray4 311 Ohio State 13.400 0.5508.200 _._5.200
Yanni Chronopoulos5 117 Nebraska 13.250 0.7008.550 _._4.700
Kevin Laurino6T 201 Greenville 13.150 0.8008.850 _._4.300
Kameron Nelson6T 310 Ohio State 13.150 0.8008.150 _._5.000
Asher Cohen8 116 Nebraska 13.100 0.8508.300 _._4.800
Koby Cantu9T 212 Greenville 13.000 0.9508.700 _._4.300
Ricky Mays9T 217 Greenville 13.000 0.9508.600 _._4.400
Zach Connelly11 210 Greenville 12.850 1.1008.650 _._4.200
Christian Bartolini12T 319 Ohio State 12.600 1.3507.800 _._4.800
Tyler Rockwood12T 305 Ohio State 12.600 1.3507.500 _._5.100
Jacob Foster14 205 Greenville 12.500 1.4508.400 _._4.100
Ryan Barela15 209 Greenville 12.300 1.6508.500 _._3.800
James Friedman16 113 Nebraska 12.200 1.7507.400 _._4.800
Joey Pepe17 105 Nebraska __.___ 13.950__.__ _.___.__
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Nebraska Vs. Ohio State & Greenville
Event Results - H Bar
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND
Zachary Tiderman1 103 Nebraska 14.100 0.0009.100 _._5.000
Donte McKinney2 108 Nebraska 13.900 0.2009.000 _._4.900
Caden Spencer3 303 Ohio State 13.500 0.6008.500 _._5.000
Toby Liang4 109 Nebraska 13.400 0.7008.600 _._4.800
Jadon Roberson5 306 Ohio State 13.150 0.9508.450 _._4.700
Yanni Chronopoulos6 117 Nebraska 13.000 1.1008.600 _._4.400
Taylor Christopulos7 118 Nebraska 12.950 1.1507.550 _._5.400
Kameron Nelson8 310 Ohio State 12.650 1.4508.250 _._4.400
Koby Cantu9T 212 Greenville 12.300 1.8008.400 _._3.900
Jacob Foster9T 205 Greenville 12.300 1.8008.300 _._4.000
Donovan Diviney9T 206 Greenville 12.300 1.8008.100 _._4.200
Ricky Mays12 217 Greenville 12.250 1.8508.450 _._3.800
Kristian Grahovski13 317 Ohio State 12.100 2.0007.600 _._4.500
Jacob Harmon14 316 Ohio State 11.650 2.4507.450 _._4.200
Ryan Barela15 209 Greenville 11.600 2.5008.100 _._3.500
Moritz Mueller16 106 Nebraska __.___ 14.100__.__ _.___.__
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Nebraska Vs. Ohio State & Greenville
Event Results - AA
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA
Ricky Mays217 12.450 13.25012.150 12.25013.000 63.100Greenville1 
Ryan Barela209 12.100 14.40012.350 11.60012.300 62.750Greenville2 
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